

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC DBA ACC SO 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		03/09/2017 Bidder: ROWSER CONSTRUCTION LLC 174 N EAST HENEFER RD P O BOX 9 HENEFER,UT 84033		Page 1 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
10 - ROADWAY											
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	45,000.00	45,000.00	50,100.00	50,100.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,400.00	35,400.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	
3	022210170	Remove Precast Concrete Barrier	108	ft	20.00	2,160.00	14.50	1,566.00	5.00	540.00	
4	02223001*	Potholing for Utilities	25	Each	200.00	5,000.00	218.00	5,450.00	150.00	3,750.00	
5	028410030	W-Beam Guardrail Transition Eleme	3	Each	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,050.00	6,150.00	2,600.00	7,800.00	
		nt									
6	028410056	W-Beam Guardrail Curved	9	ft	75.00	675.00	151.00	1,359.00	78.00	702.00	
7	02841006P	W-Beam Guardrail Nested Rail 25 f	800	ft	26.00	20,800.00	21.50	17,200.00	28.00	22,400.00	
		t Span									
8	028410090	W-Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 1	1	Each	1,200.00	1,200.00	858.00	858.00	800.00	800.00	
9	02841009P	W-Beam Guardrail 72 inch Steel Po	9840	ft	24.00	236,160.00	17.50	172,200.00	20.25	199,260.00	
		st									
10	02841010P	W-Beam Guardrail 84 inch Steel Po	1239	ft	36.00	44,604.00	30.50	37,789.50	34.50	42,745.50	
		st									
11	02841011P	W-Beam Guardrail Post: Rock Drill	50	Each	65.00	3,250.00	69.50	3,475.00	65.00	3,250.00	
		ing									
12	02841012P	W-Beam Guardrail Post: Riprap Dri	166	Each	75.00	12,450.00	67.00	11,122.00	75.00	12,450.00	
		lling									
13	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	28	Each	4,000.00	112,000.00	3,320.00	92,960.00	3,700.00	103,600.00	
14	02844001P	Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inc	120	ft	75.00	9,000.00	95.50	11,460.00	87.00	10,440.00	
		h (New Jersey Shape)									
15	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square	2	Each	250.00	500.00	413.00	826.00	450.00	900.00	
		Feet									
Subtotal						530,299.00		447,915.50		498,637.50	
112 - ADDITIVE BIDDING Additive #01: Old Hwy 91 MP 7.40 to MP 7.48											
16	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,550.00	5,550.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	
17	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,060.00	5,060.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	
18	02841009P	W-Beam Guardrail 72 inch Steel Po	421	ft	36.00	15,156.00	18.00	7,578.00	20.25	8,525.25	
		st									
19	02841012P	W-Beam Guardrail Post: Riprap Dri	113	Each	75.00	8,475.00	67.00	7,571.00	65.00	7,345.00	
		lling Required									
20	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	2	Each	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,410.00	6,820.00	3,700.00	7,400.00	
Subtotal						37,131.00		32,579.00		28,770.25	
112 - ADDITIVE BIDDING Additive #02: Pine Valley Rd MP 2.47 to MP 2.5											

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R499(270) Project Name: Cnty:FA-3140; MP .00 - 16.50 & Cnty:FA-3210; MP .00 - 9.12 Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Rural Road Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASHINGTON (53)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC DBA ACC SO 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		03/09/2017 Bidder: ROWSER CONSTRUCTION LLC 174 N EAST HENEFER RD P O BOX 9 HENEFER,UT 84033		Page 2 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
21	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	900.00	900.00	
22	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,060.00	5,060.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
23	02841006P	W-Beam Guardrail Nested Rail 25 f	100	ft	26.00	2,600.00	26.00	2,600.00	26.00	2,600.00	
		t Span									
24	02841009P	W-Beam Guardrail 72 inch Steel Po	182	ft	24.00	4,368.00	16.50	3,003.00	20.50	3,731.00	
		st									
25	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	2	Each	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,410.00	6,820.00	4,100.00	8,200.00	
		Subtotal				20,468.00		23,983.00		16,931.00	
112 - ADDITIVE BIDDING Additive #03: Pine Valley Rd MP 6.87 to MP 6.9											
26	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,330.00	8,330.00	850.00	850.00	
27	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,100.00	10,100.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	
28	02223001*	Potholing for Utilities	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	218.00	1,308.00	150.00	900.00	
29	02841003P	W-Beam Guardrail Transition Eleme	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,140.00	4,280.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	
		nt									
30	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	2	Each	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,410.00	6,820.00	3,900.00	7,800.00	
31	02844001P	Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inc	560	ft	75.00	42,000.00	85.00	47,600.00	78.00	43,680.00	
		h (New Jersey Shape)									
		Subtotal				64,200.00		78,438.00		62,230.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
32	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	55 Day	66,000.00	40 Day	48,000.00	40 Day	48,000.00	
		Subtotal				66,000.00		48,000.00		48,000.00	
185 - ADDITIVE TIME Additive #01: Old Hwy 91 MP 7.40 to MP 7.48											
33	00221001*	Contract Time - Additive #01 FIXE	\$1,200.00	Day	3 Day	3,600.00	5 Day	6,000.00	5 Day	6,000.00	
		D PRICE									
		Subtotal				13,200.00		6,000.00		6,000.00	
185 - ADDITIVE TIME Additive #02: Pine Valley Rd MP 2.47 to MP 2.52											
34	00221002*	Contract Time - Additive #02 FIXE	\$1,200.00	Day	3 Day	3,600.00	5 Day	6,000.00	5 Day	6,000.00	
		D PRICE									
		Subtotal				13,200.00		6,000.00		6,000.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R499(270) Project Name: Cnty:FA-3140; MP .00 - 16.50 & Cnty:FA-3210; MP .00 - 9.12 Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Rural Road Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASHINGTON (53)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC DBA ACC SO 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		03/09/2017 Page 3 of 3 Bidder: ROWSER CONSTRUCTION LLC 174 N EAST HENEFER RD P O BOX 9 HENEFER,UT 84033	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
		185 - ADDITIVE TIME Additive #03: Pine Valley Rd MP 6.87 to MP 6.98							
35	00221003*	Contract Time - Additive #03 FIXE	\$1,200.00 Day	5 Day	6,000.00	8 Day	9,600.00	5 Day	6,000.00
		D PRICE							
		Subtotal			13,200.00		9,600.00		6,000.00
A(Contract Amount, Including All Options):					652,098.00		582,915.50		606,568.75
Minus Non-Selected Options:					-70,200.00		-88,038.00		-68,230.00
Innovative Contracting:					79,200		69,600		66,000
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					661,098.00		564,477.50		604,338.75
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							93.32 %		101.52 %